Jun 2024 TVARC FT8 Standings (Full)

ARRL DXCC List Countries worked from The Villages, regardless of mode
No QSLs required. Report changes monthly to psk2ps@gmail.com

Callsign
WBA4CKI
NP2B
K2PS
W3us
K2TE
AD4K
NOSMX
KA1AF
ND4G(SK)

KMA4ZTE
W4GD
KB4XO

K4NU (N1JTR)

WA4WNG(SK)
K1LT)
K2DF
K4azDM
N4FMO
K3ZGA(SK)
KN9B
KU9H
KaWCK
Wwu3z
N4EDD
AE5LC
N1XAU
K9TUW
AB9DR
K2DM
WD4JJI(SK)
KF4acQ
WB2ART
AD4MO
KM4PIH
KA9YKB
KBSSB
KO4WCH
WBSPKK
KDSE

KR1BW/WJ9G

N1UC

Name
Don
John
Pete
Rusty
Ed
Steve
Dennis
Frank
Rich
Mike
John
Jeanette

Steve
Dave
Al

Don
Karen
Faith
Bob
Brad
Maryann
Cam
Glenn
Ed
Robert
Bridget
Joe
Larry
George
Rick
Frank
Ken
Doug
Paul
Dan
Sam
Keith
Ken
Greg
Steve
Chuck

FT8
288
286
284
283
272
261
242
232
214
184
175
166
165
154
151
147
146
146
142
132
128
125
123
121
115
114
112
110
109
105
104
103
98
97
81
80
75
74
73
73
69

Adds New DXCC
2 FT/G,5U
XV, 5U
FT/G, XV, 5U
FT/G, 5U
UJ, FT/G, 5U, €9, VK9L

U NN WN

11 A4, A6, A7, 4X, 9H, 5W
14 5N, KH2, YB, SU, A6, A7

50

16



K4QR
AL7BA
WB2RBS
KQ4MLL
K3TFU
K9IA
N8RW
K1CTR
N4FP
W1IPN
KBOMI
W40E
KQ4JIH
W1IBI
AlADE
K4PIM
W3MIK
K4ZEE
K21D

Tony
Jim
Vito
Bill
Larry
Chuck
Ralph
Doug
Wayne
Earl
Art
Hal
Jack
Steve
Gerald
Pim
Marty
Vic
Vincent

68
48
47
44
25



